Period 3 Advanced Dance Contact List

[bookmark: _GoBack]Kailyn Hooten 	
(310) 800-4995
kailyn.hooten@gmail.com

Kelly Liang 
(310) 918-6996
kellyliang00@gmail.com

Juliana Menendez
(310) 662-3315
julianaelisa21@gmail.com

Kylie Newell
(31) 227-9229
knnewell@gmail.com

Leatha Parie
(310) 491-4144
leathaparie@gmail.com

Kamilah Sonko
(31) 365-3509
kamilahsonko003@gmail.com

Maddy Wagner
(310) 308-6178
maddy@lacarguy.com

Shayne Ward 
(310) 503-3456
the1shayne@yahoo.com

Shavon Aaron-Wright 
(310) 902-5682
shavoneaaron@gmail.com

Leila Awad
(310) 702-3033
awadleila12@gmail.com

Phoebe Cajuste
(310) 908-8199
phoebecajuste@gmail.com



Veronica Chaidez 
(310) 986-7272
veronica.chaidez99@gmail.com

Naomi Collicutt
(310) 613-7339
nccoollicutt@gmail.com

Julia Davis
(949) 680-6289
julia1222@gmail.com

Lexie Christopoulus
(310) 367-1261
a.e.christopoulus@gmail.com

Lordina Forson
 (323) 400-2955
loaforson@gmail.com
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